AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL

AIRSHOW_2023

3-5 MARCH, AVALON AIRPORT, GEELONG, VICTORIA

ABOUT WHAT'S ON TICKETS VISIT GET INVOLVED

IN THE AIR

FLYING PROGRAM - FRIDAY 3 MARCH

a y

.:I I||

MEDIA

Due to popular demand, we are opening the gates earlier! Gates are now open from 11.30am and the flying displays will now start at 1pm.

*Times indicate scheduled display start time and are correct as of the time of upload. All flying display times and aircraft are subject to change and may happen without

notice.

Flying Display Content Guide (as of Wednesday, March 8, 2023)

FRIDAY 3 MARCH

TIME * AIRCRAFT DISPLAY TYPE DESCRIPTION

13:14

13:34

13:42

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:33

14:47

15:01

15:13

15:23

15:41

16:23

16:33

16:45

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:48

19:02

19:20

19:40

20:02

20:22

20:33

20:45

20:57

21:01

F/A-18F SUPER HORNET
AIRBUS A330

MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEOQO*

PARACHUTE FLAG DROP

DE HAVILAND TIGER MOTH
RYAN STM S2

MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEQO'

F-22 RAPTOR

SKYACES

MXS-R

ENGLISH ELECTRIC CANBERRA

NORTH AMERICAN AT-6D
HARVARD

CA-25 WINJEEL
PAC CT/4A AIRTRAINER

KAWASAKI C-2

WOLF PITTS PRO

CESSNA A-37 DRAGONFLY

MXS-R
EXTRA 300L

BLACK EAGLES

F/A-18F SUPER HORNET

F-35A LIGHTNING |l

KC-30A MRTT

E-7A WEDGETAIL

P-8A POSEIDON
MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEQO'

C-130J HERCULES

F-35A LIGHTNING |l

SUPERMARINE SPITFIRE MK XVI

CAC CA-18 Mk.23 MUSTANG

F/A-18F SUPER HORNET

AIR FORCE ROULETTES

C-17A GLOBEMASTER I

AWESOME EXTRA NG

SUPER SALTO JET SAILPLANE

METEOR MEN

CATWALK

E-7A WEDGETAIL

C-130J HERCULES

Skippy Combine

Australian National Flag

Flag Drop

Heritage Display

Solo Handling Display

Solo Handling Display

Aerobatics Display Team

Solo Aerobatics Display

Solo Handling Display

Heritage Display

Solo Handling Display

Solo Handling Display

Solo Handling Display

Aerobatics Team Display

Aerobatics Display Team

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Australian Defence Force Showcase

Solo Handling Display

Heritage Display

Solo Handling Display

Aerobatics Team Display

Solo Handling Display

Solo Handling Display

Pyrotechnics Display

Para Drop with Pyrotechnics

Pyrotechnics Display & Laser Show

Flare Drop

Flare Drop

Wall of Fire and Fireworks

OFFICIAL SPONSORS:

Qantas x Royal Australian Air Force
Formation Flypast: A330 and F/A-18F
Super Hornet x 2

808 Squadron, Royal Australian Navy

Skydive Australia

100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

808 Squadron, Royal Australian Navy

United States Air Force

Paul Bennet Airshows Wolf Pitts Pro &
Pitts x3

Matt Hall Racing

100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

402 Squadron, Japan Air Self-
Defense Force

Paul Bennet Airshows

100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

Matt Hall and Emma McDonald fill the
sky with thrills and excitement

KAIT-50 Golden Eagle x8 Republic of
Korea Air Force Black Eagles

1 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

3 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

33 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

2 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

11 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force and 808 Squadron, Royal
Australian Navy

37 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

3 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

1 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

Royal Australian Air Force Roulettes
PC-21 x6

Pacific Air Forces

Awesome Aviation

Vertigo Airshows

Skydive Australia

Scandinavian Airshows

2 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

37 Squadron, Royal Australian Air
Force

'Better than New Year's Eve!'

i

INDUSTRY SITE

AEROSAFE airservices ' HM ) Wﬂ e G hency

LARA ®

© Copyright 2023 AMDA Foundation Limited (ABN 63 091 147 787) is an Australian not-for-profit corporation established to promote the development of aviation and
AMDA Foundation Limited. Australia's industrial, manufacturing and information/communications technology resources in the fields of aviation, aerospace, maritime, defence and security.
All rights reserved. AMDA achieves this goal by delivering Australia’'s most prominent and respected world-class biennial industry expositions as platforms for interaction between

industry, Defence, Government and academia.

AMDA Foundation Limited does not sell delegate or visitor lists for any of its events.

Any approach from any organisation offering such lists for sale should be considered as fraud.



https://www.instagram.com/AustralianInternationalAirshow
https://www.facebook.com/AustralianInternationalAirshow
https://www.youtube.com/AustralianInternationalAirshow
http://www.amda.com.au/
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/privacy.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/about/organisers.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/about/contact-us-2.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/visit/conditions-of-entry.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/index.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/index.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/tickets/index.asp
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/PUBLIC/index.asp
https://www.instagram.com/australianinternationalairshow
https://www.facebook.com/AustralianInternationalAirshow
https://www.youtube.com/AustralianInternationalAirshow
https://www.airshow.com.au/airshow2023/TRADE/index.asp

