INDUSTRY SITE

IN THE AIR

FLYING PROGRAM - FRIDAY 3 MARCH

Due to popular demand, we are opening the gates earlier! Gates are now open from 11.30am and the flying displays will now start at 1pm. *Times indicate scheduled display start time and are correct as of the time of upload. All flying display times and aircraft are subject to change and may happen without notice.

	y Content Guide (as of Wed 7 3 MARCH AIRCRAFT	dnesday, March 8, 2023)	DISPLAY TYPE	DESCRIPTION
13:14	ANTAS	F/A-18F SUPER HORNET AIRBUS A330	Skippy Combine	Qantas x Royal Australian Air Force Formation Flypast: A330 and F/A-18F Super Hornet x 2
13:34		MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEO'	Australian National Flag	808 Squadron, Royal Australian Navy
13:42	GEELONG CTY OF COMMENT	PARACHUTE FLAG DROP	Flag Drop	Skydive Australia
13:50	91	DE HAVILAND TIGER MOTH RYAN STM S2	Heritage Display	100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
14:00		MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEO'	Solo Handling Display	808 Squadron, Royal Australian Navy
14:10		F-22 RAPTOR	Solo Handling Display	United States Air Force
14:33	COLUMN RESORT	SKYACES	Aerobatics Display Team	Paul Bennet Airshows Wolf Pitts Pro & Pitts x3
14:47	FOR THE SECOND S	MXS-R	Solo Aerobatics Display	Matt Hall Racing
15:01		ENGLISH ELECTRIC CANBERRA	Solo Handling Display	100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
15:13		NORTH AMERICAN AT-6D HARVARD CA-25 WINJEEL PAC CT/4A AIRTRAINER	Heritage Display	100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
15:23		KAWASAKI C-2	Solo Handling Display	402 Squadron, Japan Air Self- Defense Force
15:41		WOLF PITTS PRO	Solo Handling Display	Paul Bennet Airshows
16:23		CESSNA A-37 DRAGONFLY	Solo Handling Display	100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
16:33	FOR PARTY OF THE P	MXS-R EXTRA 300L	Aerobatics Team Display	Matt Hall and Emma McDonald fill th sky with thrills and excitement
16:45		BLACK EAGLES	Aerobatics Display Team	KAI T-50 Golden Eagle x8 Republic o Korea Air Force Black Eagles
17:30		F/A-18F SUPER HORNET	Australian Defence Force Showcase	1 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
17:40		F-35A LIGHTNING II	Australian Defence Force Showcase	3 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
17:50		KC-30A MRTT	Australian Defence Force Showcase	33 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
18:00		E-7A WEDGETAIL	Australian Defence Force Showcase	2 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
18:10		P-8A POSEIDON MH-60R SEAHAWK 'ROMEO'	Australian Defence Force Showcase	11 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force and 808 Squadron, Royal Australian Navy
18:20		C-130J HERCULES	Australian Defence Force Showcase	37 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
18:30		F-35A LIGHTNING II	Solo Handling Display	3 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
18:48	FIOP 100 Page 100 Pag	SUPERMARINE SPITFIRE MK XVI CAC CA-18 Mk.23 MUSTANG	Heritage Display	100 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
19:02		F/A-18F SUPER HORNET	Solo Handling Display	1 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
19:20		AIR FORCE ROULETTES	Aerobatics Team Display	Royal Australian Air Force Roulettes PC-21 x6
19:40		C-17A GLOBEMASTER III	Solo Handling Display	Pacific Air Forces
20:02	AVESTI	AWESOME EXTRA NG	Solo Handling Display	Awesome Aviation
20:22	A STATE OF THE STA	SUPER SALTO JET SAILPLANE	Pyrotechnics Display	Vertigo Airshows
20:33		METEOR MEN	Para Drop with Pyrotechnics	Skydive Australia
20:45		CATWALK	Pyrotechnics Display & Laser Show	Scandinavian Airshows
20:57		E-7A WEDGETAIL	Flare Drop	2 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force
21:01		C-130J HERCULES	Flare Drop	37 Squadron, Royal Australian Air Force



21:06



industry, Defence, Government and academia.





Wall of Fire and Fireworks



Aviation AUSTRALIA

'Better than New Year's Eve!'

Force





Privacy

Organisers

Contact Us

Home

Conditions of Entry